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CMAS FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP - FINAL
Olsztyn, 25- - 26-10-2014

(&),

THE WORLD GAMES
WROCLAW 2017

Konkurencja 17
2014-10-25 - 16:04

Mezczyzn, 200 Surface

A
Lista startowa

Nazwisko, imig
Serialz4

2 Kawka Damian

3 Allegretti Gianluca
4 Zubov Maksym

5 Naumenko Roman
6 Zlnka Peter

Seria2z4

1 Agliolo Gallitto Fabrizio
Lazarchuk Pavlo
Striegler Malte
Reznikov Nikolay
Shekera Dmytro
Zheliba Sergii

Volkov Sergey
Smolskii Roman

0O ~NO OB~ WN

Seria3z4

1 Zaitsev Vladimir
Stepanchuk levgen
Drozdov Mihail
Markin levgen
Grubnik Denys
Musarra Simone
Odynokov Oleksandr
De Ceglie Davide

O~NO OTh WN

Seriad4z 4

Ka Jian

Nava Andrea

Ocampo Juan fernando
Figini Stefano
Zhurman Dmtrii
Kokorev Dmitrii
Khayrulin Andrey
Weihang Zhou

O ~NOOTL A~ WNPE

Rok urodz. Klub

1996 Laguna 24 Toruh

1994 Sweet Team Modena

1995 SC Agqualeader Il Kiev

1996 SC Agualeader Il Kiev

1996 KSP Calypso Zvolen

1994 Sweet Team Modena

1996 SC Aqualeader Il Kiev

1993 NEMO Plauen

1983 Krasnodarskiy kray

1992 SC Aqualeader IV Kiev

1996 SC Aqualeader Il Kiev

1994 Krasnoyarskiy Region

1995 Tula Region

1989 Novosibirsk Region

1994 SC Aqualeader | Kiev

1995 Krasnoyarskiy Region
SC Aqualeader Il Kiev

1992 SC Agualeader | Kiev

1990 Record Team Bologna A.S.D.

1993 Darnitsa-303

1994 Record Team Bologna A.S.D.

1988 Guang Dong

1982 Ffoo Rome

1994 Akuator

1987 Ffoo Rome

1996 Tomsk Region

1989 Tomsk Region

1995 Novosibirsk Region

1990 Guang Dong

Kraj

POL
ITA

UKR
UKR
SVK

ITA

UKR
GER
RUS
UKR
UKR
RUS
RUS

RUS
UKR
RUS
UKR
UKR
ITA

UKR
ITA

CHN
ITA

COL
ITA

RUS
RUS
RUS
CHN

Czas zgt. Status

1:43.00
1:34.97
1:33.80
1:3450 PK
1:40.80

1:30.00
1:28.80
1:26.50
1:26.00
1:26.10
1:27.96
1:30.00
1:30.41

1:25.67
1:25.20
1:24.50
1:24.39
1:24.40
1:25.00
1:25.32
1:26.00

1:24.18
1:21.20
1:20.86
1:20.37
1:20.60
1:21.10
1:23.87
1:24.18

http://megatiming.pl/zawody/cmas-finswimming-world-cup-final

elachodyna@poczta.fm
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